
Ordering Information
Part Number 

31000366

31000409

31002129

31002216

31002265

31002284

40014635

200977-01

201021-01

201026-01

201026-03

201026-04

31001914-01

31001914-03

31001914-04

31001915-01

31001915-03

31001915-04

31001915-11

31001915-13

31001915-14

31001916-01

31001916-03

31001916-04

33324-014

200108-01

Description

AC Adapter

Eagle Attack Germanium Lens Replacement

Flashlight, Streamlight TLR-1 - Less Rail

Eagle Attack Spare Eagle Attack TVR Download Cable - Less Pwr Supply

Accessory Light Rail

Eagle Attack Spare Eagle Attack TVR Download Power Supply

DC Adapter

Eagle Attack Charger - Less Cables

Eagle Attack Lanyard

Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Red

Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Yellow/Glow

Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Black

Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Red

Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Yellow/Glow

Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Black

Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Red

Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Yellow/Glow

Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Black

Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Red

Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Yellow/Glow

Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Black

Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Red

Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Yellow/Glow

Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Black

Accessory Light Screw

Eagle Attack Charger Strap

SPecIfIcatIONS aND ORDeRING INfORMatION

*Standard Accessory Kit: Glare Shield and Lanyard
†Premium Accessory Kit: Glare Shield, Lanyard, and Flashlight

T K2 XI XB X XP LB X X
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EAGLE ATTACK
LIGHTWEIGHT, FAST ATTACK THERMAL IMAGER

configurator Bumper colour camera/temp 
Option

feature charger Power connector 
- Dc connection 
supplied with all 
ac connectors

accessories

T I P 2 B B K L

R Red 3 Celcius Greyscale 0 Standard 3 W/Charger G UK 1 Standard Accessory Kit*:

Y Yellow/Glow 4 Celcius TAC 1 W/TVR C Europe 2 Premium Accessory kit †

K Black



 EAGLE ATTACK 
 THERMAL IMAGER

 ALL THE PERFORMANCE, QUALITY 
 AND DURAbILITY FIREFIGHTERS DEMAND

THE ULTIMATE TACTICAL CAMERA
Thermal imagers come in a wide range of sizes and performance quality. Smaller-sized imagers have 
typically sacrificed features and image quality for portability. Larger imagers are feature rich, but can 
be bulky and less manageable in tight situations. The Eagle Attack is the perfect combination of the 
best of both small and large imagers. Every element is designed with the user in mind, because we asked 
hundreds of firefighters for input in its development. The result is a full-featured imager in a compact 
form, so you don’t have to sacrifice quality for speed. 

LIGHTwEIGHT STEALTH MEETS HEAvY DUTY DESIGN.
Scott Safety products are purposefully built for on-the-job 
reliability, durability and ease-of-use. Extremely light, at 765g, 
the Eagle Attack is one of the lightest and most portable 
imagers in the industry. At first glance, the ergonomic, glove-
ready handle design is something you might not expect from 
a lightweight imager. But despite its small size, the Eagle Attack 
is designed with the durability you've come to rely on from a 
Scott Safety product. 

HIGH-RESOLUTION IMAGING.
Lightweight doesn’t have to mean poor image and fire sensitivity. 
With an ample display, a high degree dynamic range, and class-
leading resolution and sensitivity, the Eagle Attack makes fire 
analysis quick and easy. The lens isn’t just high-functioning, 
it’s also protected by silicone bumpers, and if anything ever 
happens to the germanium lens, it's been engineered so that 
change-out can be done in the field. 

CUSTOMIZAbLE OPTIONS AND ADD-ONS.
The Eagle Attack can be custom configured to suit your changing 
needs. The camera is offered with either greyscale or color 
imagery and offers the optional Scott thermal video recorder 
(TVR) digital recording capability to automatically capture every 
event for training and documentation purposes. TVR allows 
you to download over four hours of video after the fact and the 
camera uses standard MP4 files so no special software is needed. 
Video footage can be used for arson evidence, training or just 
documenting the event. The camera also comes in three bumper 
colors to suit your department's preference. 

Moreover, the Eagle Attack charging system is fully loaded 
with simple-to-use features, like daisy chain charging from 
one power cable and a low profile casing that can be easily 
mounted on a vehicle, so it can be out of the way but 
easily accessed. 

All together, the Eagle Attack is one of the lightest, 
most easy-to-use fast attack imagers available today.  
Most importantly, it doesn’t sacrifice quality for portability, 
and with a competitive price point, you can afford to outfit 
more of your team with more imagers. 

THE EAGLE ATTACK IS THE LATEST AddITIon To THE 
SCoTT poRTFoLIo oF THERMAL IMAGInG CAMERAS.

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:

• at an extremely light 
weight, the eagle attack 
is one of the most portable 
imagers in the industry.

• fire ready with high 
resolution and sensitivity 
to provide great image 
clarity and a high degree 
dynamic range. 

• Large display and digital 
temperature readout 
make fire analysis quick 
and easy.  

SIMPLE TO USE 
CHARGING SYSTEM:

• tough enough to meet 
your cab installation 
requirements. 

• Low profile housing 
that can be easily 
mounted on a vehicle  
yet easily accessed. 

•	 Simultaneously	charges	
both the camera and 
the spare battery.

•	 Can	be	daisy-chained,	
allowing multiple chargers 
to be powered from 
a single power cable. 

• Interlocking design makes 
installation easier.  

Light/laser  
attachment point

160 x 120
sensor resolution

Green power 
button

Visor

Rubber bumper

Multiple lanyard 
attachment points

50 µm sensitivity

Rubber bumper

1100°F/600°C 
saturation temp

Field replaceable 
germanium lens

Rubber bumper

6-hour battery life

Lightweight thru 
hole design

Glove-friendly
battery screw

Removable
Li-ion battery

Rugged handle 
supports up to 90 
kg

EAGLE IMAGER 320 EAGLE IMAGER 320
WITH PAK TRACKER

320 x 240 
display resolution

Hi-temp 
polymer housing

Eagle Attack Charging System
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