EAGLE ATTACK

LIGHTWEIGHT, FAST ATTACK THERMAL IMAGER





EAGLE ATTACK THERMAL IMAGER

ALL THE PERFORMANCE, QUALITY AND DURABILITY FIREFIGHTERS DEMAND

THE ULTIMATE TACTICAL CAMERA

Thermal imagers come in a wide range of sizes and performance quality. Smaller-sized imagers have typically sacrificed features and image quality for portability. Larger imagers are feature rich, but can be bulky and less manageable in tight situations. The Eagle Attack is the perfect combination of the best of both small and large imagers. Every element is designed with the user in mind, because we asked hundreds of firefighters for input in its development. The result is a full-featured imager in a compact form, so you don't have to sacrifice quality for speed.



LIGHTWEIGHT STEALTH MEETS HEAVY DUTY DESIGN.

Scott Safety products are purposefully built for on-the-job reliability, durability and ease-of-use. Extremely light, at 765g, the Eagle Attack is one of the lightest and most portable imagers in the industry. At first glance, the ergonomic, glove-ready handle design is something you might not expect from a lightweight imager. But despite its small size, the Eagle Attack is designed with the durability you've come to rely on from a Scott Safety product.

HIGH-RESOLUTION IMAGING.

Lightweight doesn't have to mean poor image and fire sensitivity. With an ample display, a high degree dynamic range, and class-leading resolution and sensitivity, the Eagle Attack makes fire analysis quick and easy. The lens isn't just high-functioning, it's also protected by silicone bumpers, and if anything ever happens to the germanium lens, it's been engineered so that change-out can be done in the field.

CUSTOMIZABLE OPTIONS AND ADD-ONS.

The Eagle Attack can be custom configured to suit your changing needs. The camera is offered with either greyscale or color imagery and offers the optional Scott thermal video recorder (TVR) digital recording capability to automatically capture every event for training and documentation purposes. TVR allows you to download over four hours of video after the fact and the camera uses standard MP4 files so no special software is needed. Video footage can be used for arson evidence, training or just documenting the event. The camera also comes in three bumper colors to suit your department's preference.

Moreover, the Eagle Attack charging system is fully loaded with simple-to-use features, like daisy chain charging from one power cable and a low profile casing that can be easily mounted on a vehicle, so it can be out of the way but easily accessed.

All together, the Eagle Attack is one of the lightest, most easy-to-use fast attack imagers available today. Most importantly, it doesn't sacrifice quality for portability, and with a competitive price point, you can afford to outfit more of your team with more imagers.



THE EAGLE ATTACK IS THE LATEST ADDITION TO THE SCOTT PORTFOLIO OF THERMAL IMAGING CAMERAS.



EAGLE IMAGER 320



EAGLE IMAGER 320 WITH PAK TRACKER



Eagle Attack Charging System

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:

- At an extremely light weight, the Eagle Attack is one of the most portable imagers in the industry.
- Fire ready with high resolution and sensitivity to provide great image clarity and a high degree dynamic range.
- Large display and digital temperature readout make fire analysis quick and easy.

SIMPLE TO USE CHARGING SYSTEM:

- Tough enough to meet your cab installation requirements.
- Low profile housing that can be easily mounted on a vehicle yet easily accessed.
- Simultaneously charges both the camera and the spare battery.
- Can be daisy-chained, allowing multiple chargers to be powered from a single power cable.
- Interlocking design makes installation easier.



SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

Co	Configurator						Bumper Colour				Camera/Temp Option				Feature			arger	- I	Power Connector - DC Connection supplied with all AC connectors			Accessories		
Т	1	Р	2	В	В	Κ				L															
							R	Rec	k		3	Celsius Greyscale		ale	0	Standar	ard 3 W/Charge		ger (UK		1	Standard Accessory Kit*:		
							Υ	Yell	ow/Glow		4 Celsius TAG		s TAC		1	W/TVR				Europe		2	Prem	Premium Accessory kit †	
							K	Blad	ck																
									`				·						****				أممر	proper .	
				Т		I		Р	2		В	вВВ		(X	L	X	X	X	X		X			
	*Standard Accessory Kit: Glare Shield and Lanyard †Premium Accessory Kit: Glare Shield, Lanyard, and Flashlight																								

Ordering Informa	ation
Part Number	Description
31000366	AC Adapter
31000409	Eagle Attack Germanium Lens Replacement
31002129	Flashlight, Streamlight TLR-1 - Less Rail
31002216	Eagle Attack Spare Eagle Attack TVR Download Cable - Less Pwr Supply
31002265	Accessory Light Rail
31002284	Eagle Attack Spare Eagle Attack TVR Download Power Supply
40014635	DC Adapter
200977-01	Eagle Attack Charger - Less Cables
201021-01	Eagle Attack Lanyard
201026-01	Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Red
201026-03	Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Yellow/Glow
201026-04	Eagle Attack Spare Battery - Black
31001914-01	Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Red
31001914-03	Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Yellow/Glow
31001914-04	Eagle Attack Spare Lens Guard - Black
31001915-01	Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Red
31001915-03	Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Yellow/Glow
31001915-04	Eagle Attack Spare Display Guard - Black
31001915-11	Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Red
31001915-13	Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Yellow/Glow
31001915-14	Eagle Attack Glare Shield - Black
31001916-01	Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Red
31001916-03	Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Yellow/Glow
31001916-04	Eagle Attack Spare Battery Guard - Black
33324-014	Accessory Light Screw
200108-01	Eagle Attack Charger Strap

Scott Safety is a global business unit of Tyco International that supplies a variety of industries through manufacturing facilities located in the United States, United Kingdom, Asia, Finland and Australia.

Pimbo Road • Skelmersdale • Lancashire • England • WN8 9RA Telephone: +44 (0) 1695 711711 • Fax: +44 (0) 1695 711772 www.scotthealthsafety.com • scott.sales.uk@tycoint.com

